VCP STAR

1 MARKOWICZ Marcin

STREET

LEMANSKI Patryk
DZIEWULAK Adrian
CHMURZEWSKI Mateusz
DOMEK Dominik

DUDA Maciej
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STREET+

BRODA Norbert
BRZUSZKO Aleks
ONYSZKO Michat
SKWERES Pawet
MATUSZCZAK Robert
HOLAK Wiktor
PROKOPCZYK Rafat
WSZELAKI Radostaw
WOJKOWSKI Michat
WALCZYK Emil
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TOP STREET

KISIEL Michat
MIKHASIOU Artsiom
MIESZCZANSKI Jerzy
LUKIEWICZ Patryk

u AN

Honda Civic FK8

Honda Civic EG3
Honda Civic EJ9
Honda Civic EC8
Honda Civic EJ9
Honda Civic EJ9

Honda Civic EP3
Honda Civic FN2
Honda Civic EP3
Honda Civic EG3
Honda Civic FN2
Honda Civic EP3
Honda Civic EP3

Honda Accord TypeS
Honda S2000 AP1

Honda Civic FN2

Honda Civic FK8
Honda Civic FK8
Honda Civic FK8
Honda Civic EP3

K20C1

D1679
D16W4
D14A1
D1471
D16VTEC

K20A2
K20z4
K20A2
B18B1
K20z4
K20A2
K20A2
K24A3
F22C1
K20z4

K20C1
K20C1
K20C1
K20A2K

00:01:12.627

00:01:20.999
00:01:24.517
00:01:27.876
00:01:29.380
00:01:30.438

00:01:20.471
00:01:22.276
00:01:22.345
00:01:22.571
00:01:22.841
00:01:22.948
00:01:23.412
00:01:25.214
00:01:25.287
00:01:31.764

00:01:20.065
00:01:20.874
00:01:21.745
00:01:24.061
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GAWORSKI Radostaw
WUJCIOW Mateusz
PIASECKI Kamil
KUCHARSKI Jarostaw
KOTSELEU Aliaksandr

B PRO

1

MOSTEK Bartosz

K PRO

1
2
3

TWARDOWSKI Robert
KUNICKI Rafat
PROKOPIUK Marek

OPEN*

1
2

OLRZYNSKI Mateusz
GWIZDALEWICZ Szczepan

Honda Civic EG5
Honda Civic EG3
Honda Jazz GD5
Honda CRX

Honda Civic EH9

Honda Civic EG

Honda Civic EG3
Toyota MR2 K20
Honda Civic EP3

Subaru WRX STI
Toyota GT86

D16Z6
D13VTEC
L12A1
D16A9
D1679

B16A2

K20z4
K20A2
K20A2

EJ257 (2.5T)
2.0

00:01:10.481
00:01:17.852
00:01:24.830
00:01:26.963
00:01:27.080

00:01:12.706

00:01:11.733
00:01:21.996
00:01:26.674

00:01:20.552
00:01:26.440



